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APPENDIX 5: PERSONAL CONTACTS

(for sources listed in this Handbook)

Bily, Pat 

Invasive Plant Specialist

The Nature Conservancy, Hawaii 

808-572-7849 ext. 28

pbily@tnc.org

Budd, Bob 

Director of Stewardship

Red Canyon Ranch, Wyoming

The Nature Conservancy

307-332-3388

bbudd@tnc.org

bbudd@wyoming.com

Cooper, Jeffrey 

Preserve Manager 

Patagonia/Sonoita Creek, Arizona

The Nature Conservancy

520-394-2400

vulture@dakotacom.net

DiTomaso, Joe

Extension Non-Crop Weed Ecologist

University of California, Davis

530-754-8715

ditomaso@vegmail.ucdavis.edu

Hillmer, Jennifer

Northeast Ohio Land Steward

Ohio Chapter

The Nature Conservancy

440-285-8622

jhillmer@tnc.org

Kleiman, Bill

Preserve Manager

Nachusa Grasslands, Illinois

The Nature Conservancy

(815) 456-2340

bkleiman@tnc.org

Lanini, Tom

Extension Weed Ecologist 

University of California, Davis

530-752-4476 

wtlanini@ucdavis.edu

McGowan-Stinski, Jack

Land Steward

Michigan Chapter

The Nature Conservancy

517-332-1741

jmcgowan-st@tnc.org

Miller, Clint

Northern Tallgrass Prairie Ecoregion

The Nature Conservancy

605-874-8517

cmiller@tnc.org

Randall, John

Director

Wildland Invasive Species Team

The Nature Conservancy

530-754-8890

jarandall@ucdavis.edu

Rice, Barry

Associate Scientist

Wildland Invasive Species Team

The Nature Conservancy

530-754-8891

bamrice@ucdavis.edu

Wilk, Ed

Preserve Assistant

Patagonia/Sonoita Creek, Arizona

The Nature Conservancy

520-394-2400

edwilk@dakotacom.net
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